UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY VINEYARD

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.001931

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

LESS REDEVELOPMENT DISTRICT AGENCIES VALUE (RDA):

POST BOARD/RDA ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS *

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:

* CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION RECAP:

REAL PERSONAL CENTRALLY
PROPERTY PROPERTY ASSESSED
102,892.33 52,515.50 132,009.42

TAXYEAR 2006

TAXABLE
VALUE

150,393,604

150,393,604

COLLECTION RATE
98.97%

TAXES
13,443.08

TOTAL

287,417.25

DATE MARCH 30, 2007
TREASURER'S
RELIEF TAXES

290,410.05
0.00
290,410.05

9,661.32

18.66

-6,687.18
2,992.80
287,417.25

OTHER COLLECTIONS

2,695.07

136.84

1,914.25
4,746.16

PEN & INTEREST

227.49 13,670.57
GRAND TOTAL: 305,833.98

ROBERT C KIRK

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S OFFICE

2006 FINAL STATEMENT VINEYARD DATE MARCH 30, 2007
DATE OF CHECK 02/09/06  03/08/06  04/07/06 ~ 05/09/06  06/07/06 ~ 07/07/06  08/07/06 ~ 09/07/06  10/10/06 ~ 11/09/06  12/09/06  01/10/07  03/30/07
CHECK NUMBER ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **

CURRENT TOTAL

REAL PROPERTY AND

PERSONAL PROPERTY 112.18 4211 14,816.60 20,566.84 15,627.98 1,112.61 402.15 5.37 665.27 1,391.08 91,582.79 141,417.61 -325.34  287,417.25

REDEMPTIONS

TAXES 3,983.83 0.00 0.00 197.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,109.96 5,152.19  13,443.08
INTEREST & PENALTY 53.66 0.00 0.00 10.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.40 0.00 10.56 32.32 65.85 227.49
TOTAL REDEMPTIONS 4,037.49 0.00 0.00 207.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.40 0.00 10.56 4,142.28 5,218.04 13,670.57
OTHER
MOTOR VEHICLES - IN LIEU 192.53 209.52 21211 269.70 297.63 379.89 166.87 161.85 184.73 375.00 94.41 144.27 6.56 2,695.07
GREENBELT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 126.45 0.00 0.00 323.43 -313.04 0.00 0.00 136.84
UT COUNTY HOUSING AUTH 0.00
FOREST RESERVE 0.00
MINERAL - IN LIEU 0.00
INV INT EARNINGS 1,878.11 1,878.11
TRANS EQUIPMENT 36.14 36.14
TOTAL OTHER 192.53 209.52 212.11 269.70 297.63 379.89 293.32 161.85 184.73 698.43 -218.63 144.27  1,920.81 4,746.16
CHECK AMOUNT 4,342.20 251.63 15,028.71 21,044.34 15,925.61 1,492.50 695.47 167.22 904.40 2,089.51 91,374.72 145,704.16 6,813.51 305,833.98

**DEPOSITED DIRECTLY TO STATE POOL
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